B E N E F I T S
A PPL I CA T I ON /S I Z I N GI N S T A L L A T I ON T I P S OPE R A T I ON T I P S
CES  2900DP  Ser ies
Water  Cond i t ioner
Water Conditioning for Commercial and Light Industrial Applications
Available in Duplex Parallel System with 2” Porting
Hardness removal of 136,000 to 512,000 grains at
flow rates up to 145 gallons per minute continuous

CES-2900E-136-DP: EV9984-42
CES-2900E-171-DP: EV9984-43
CES-2900E-239-DP: EV9984-44
CES-2900E-341-DP: EV9984-45
CES-2900E-512-DP: EV9984-46
CES 2900DP Ser ies
Everpure, LLC
1040 Muirfield Drive
Hanover Park, IL 60133
Ph: 630-307-3000  Fax: 630-307-3030
Overall Dimensions (inches):
Inlet Connection:
2” FNPT
Service Flow Rate (GPM):
Rated Capacity (grains per tank):
CES-2900E-136-DP  136,000
CES-2900E-171-DP  171,000
CES-2900E-239-DP  239,000
CES-2900E-341-DP  341,000
CES-2900E-512-DP  512,000
Pressure Requirements:
25-100 PSI (1.7 -6.9 bar) non-shock
Temperature:
40º F to 100º F